March 2008
CA08102001E For more information visit: www.eaton.com
47-193Pushbuttons & Indicating Lights
47
30.5 mm Corrosion Resistant Watertight/Oiltight
E34 Series, Catalog Number Structure
Catalog Number Structure
Table 47-313. Non-illuminated Pushbuttons Catalog Numbering System
� Add X at end of Catalog Number to receive parts assembled from factory.
Table 47-314. Illuminated and Non-illuminated Push-Pulls Catalog Numbering System
� Add X at end of Catalog Number to receive parts assembled from factory.
E 3 4 P B 1 – 1 �
Operator
PB =
EB =
LB =
JB =
EVB =
EHB =
Flush
Extended
40 mm Mushroom
65 mm Mushroom
1/2 Shroud Vertical Mount
1/2 Shroud Horizontal Mount
Button Color
1 =
2 =
3 =
4 =
7 =
5 =
6 =
8 =
Black
Red
Green
Yellow
Gray
White
Blue
Orange
Circuit
Blank =
1 =
2 =
3 =
51 =
53 =
Operator Only
1NO-1NC
2NO
2NC
1NC
1NO
E 3 4 G D B 6 3 M 2 – 1 �
Operator
GDB =
GEB =
GFB =
GHB =
2-Position Maintained
3-Position Mom Push-Mom Pull
3-Position MT Push-Mom-Pull
3-Position Mom Push-Mom Pull
Circuit
Blank =
1 =
2 =
3 =
51 =
53 =
Operator Only
1NO-1NC

47
30.5 mm Corrosion Resistant Watertight/Oiltight
E34 Series, Catalog Number Structure
Table 47-315. Illuminated Pushbuttons Catalog Numbering System
� Add X at end of Catalog Number to receive parts assembled from factory.
Table 47-316. Standard Indicating Lights, PresTest and Master Test Catalog Numbering System
� Add X at end of Catalog Number to receive parts assembled from factory.
E 3 4 X B 2 4 V 2 – 1 �
Circuit
Blank =
1 =
2 =
3 =
51 =
53 =
Operator Only
1NO-1NC
2NO
2NC
1NC
1NOIncandescent Light Unit LED Light Unit
024 =
120 =
240 =
277 =
380 =
480 =
600 =
06 =
12 =
24 =
32 =
48 =
120 =
240 =
24V/XFR
120V/XFR
240V/XFR
277V/XFR
380V/XFR
480V/XFR
600V/XFR
6V/FV
12V/FV
24V/FV
32V/FV
48V/FV
120V/RES
240V/RES
024L =
120L =
240L =
277L =
380L =
480L =
600L =
497L =
24V/XFR
120V/XFR
240V/XFR
277V/XFR
380V/XFR
480V/XFR
600V/XFR
Full Voltage
LED Voltage
Blank =
06 =
12 =
24 =
Incand.
6V AC/DC
12V AC/DC